AUDI A3 3/5 doors (8V1, 8VK) 1.0 TFSI  07.2016 - 12.2017 85KW/115CH CHzZD

AUDI A3 3/5 doors (8V1, 8VK) 1.2 TFSI  02.2013 - ... 77KW/105CH CIZA
AUDI A3 3/5 doors (8V1, 8VK) 1.2 TFSI  05.2014 - ... 81KW/110CH CYVB
AUDI A3 3/5 doors (8V1, 8VK) 1.4 TFSI  04.2012 - ... 90KW/122CH CXSA
AUDI A3 3/5 doors (8V1, 8VK) 1.4 TFSI  05.2014 - ... 92KW/125CH CZCA
AUDI A3 3/5 doors (8V1, 8VK) 1.4 TFSI  03.2013 - ... 103KW/140CH CPTA

AUDI A3 3/5 doors (8V1, 8VK) 1.4 TSI 05.2014 - 12.2017 110KW/150CH CZEA

AUDI A3 3/5 doors (8V1, 8VK) 1.5 TFSI  05.2017 - ... 110KW/150CH DADA

AUDI A3 3/5 doors (8V1, 8VK) 1.6 TDI  10.2012 - ... 77KW/105CH CLHA

AUDI A3 3/5 doors (8V1, 8VK) 1.6 TDI  09.2013 - ... 81KW/110CH CXXB

AUDI A3 3/5 doors (8V1, 8VK) 1.6 TDI  02.2017 - ... 85KW/115CH DGTE

AUDI A3 3/5 doors (8V1, 8VK) 1.8 TFSI  04.2012 - ... 132KW/180CH CISA

AUDI A3 3/5 doors (8V1, 8VK) 1.8 TFSI quattro 08.2012 - ... 132KW/180CH CJSB
AUDI A3 3/5 doors (8V1, 8VK) 2.0 TDI  01.2013 - ... 81KW/110CH CRFA

AUDI A3 3/5 doors (8V1, 8VK) 2.0 TDI  05.2013 - ... 100KW/136CH CRBD

AUDI A3 3/5 doors (8V1, 8VK) 2.0 TDI  09.2012 - ... 105KW/143CH CRFC

AUDI A3 3/5 doors (8V1, 8VK) 2.0 TDI  04.2012 - ... 110KW/150CH DCYA

AUDI A3 3/5 doors (8V1, 8VK) 2.0 TDI  05.2013 - ... 135KW/184CH CUNA

AUDI A3 3/5 doors (8V1, 8VK) 2.0 TDI quattro  10.2012 - ... 110KW/150CH DCYA
AUDI A3 3/5 doors (8V1, 8VK) 2.0 TDI quattro  12.2012 - ... 135KW/184CH CUNA
AUDI A3 3/5 doors (8V1, 8VK) 2.0 TFSI  05.2016 - ... 140KW/190CH CzPB

AUDI A3 3/5 doors (8V1, 8VK) 2.0 TFSI quattro 05.2016 - ... 140KW/190CH CzZPB
AUDI A3 3/5 doors (8V1, 8VK) S3 quattro 02.2013 - ... 206KW/280CH CJXB
AUDI A3 3/5 doors (8V1, 8VK) S3 quattro 05.2014 - 08.2016 210KW/286CH CJXF
AUDI A3 3/5 doors (8V1, 8VK) S3 quattro 07.2016 - ... 213KW/290CH CIXD

AUDI A3 3/5 doors (8V1, 8VK) S3 quattro 11.2012 - ... 221KW/300CH CIXC



AUDI A3 3/5 doors (8V1, 8VK) S3 quattro 06.2016 - ... 228KW/310CH DJHA

AUDI A3 Berline (8VS, 8VM) 1.0 TFSI 07.2016 - 10.2020 85KW/115CH CHZD

AUDI A3 Berline (8VS, 8VM) 1.2 TFSI 10.2013 - ... 77KW/105CH CJZA
AUDI A3 Berline (8VS, 8VM) 1.2 TFSI 05.2014 - ... 81KW/110CH CYVB
AUDI A3 Berline (8VS, 8VM) 1.4 TFSI 09.2013 - ... 90KW/122CH CXSA
AUDI A3 Berline (8VS, 8VM) 1.4 TFSI 09.2013 - ... 92KW/125CH CZCA
AUDI A3 Berline (8VS, 8VM) 1.4 TFSI 05.2013 - ... 103KW/140CH CPTA

AUDI A3 Berline (8VS, 8VM) 1.4 TSI 05.2014 - 10.2020 110KW/150CH CZEA

AUDI A3 Berline (8VS, 8VM) 1.5 TFSI 05.2017 - 10.2018 110KW/150CH DADA

AUDI A3 Berline (8VS, 8VM) 1.6 TDI 09.2013 - ... 77KW/105CH CLHA

AUDI A3 Berline (8VS, 8VM) 1.6 TDI 05.2014-...  81KW/110CH CXXB

AUDI A3 Berline (8VS, 8VM) 1.6 TDI 03.2017-...  85KW/115CH DDYA

AUDI A3 Berline (8VS, 8VM) 1.6 TDI quattro 05.2015 - ... 81KW/110CH CXXB
AUDI A3 Berline (8VS, 8VM) 1.8 TFSI 11.2013 - ... 125KW/170CH CNSB

AUDI A3 Berline (8VS, 8VM) 1.8 TFSI  05.2013 - ... 132KW/180CH CISB

AUDI A3 Berline (8VS, 8VM) 1.8 TFSI quattro 11.2013 - ... 132KW/180CH CJSB

AUDI A3 Berline (8VS, 8VM) 2.0 TDI 05.2013 - ... 81KW/110CH CRFA

AUDI A3 Berline (8VS, 8VM) 2.0 TDI 09.2013 - ... 100KW/136CH CRBD

AUDI A3 Berline (8VS, 8VM) 2.0 TDI 10.2013 - ... 105KW/143CH CRFC

AUDI A3 Berline (8VS, 8VM) 2.0 TDI 05.2013 - ... 110KW/150CH DCYA

AUDI A3 Berline (8VS, 8VM) 2.0 TDI 05.2014 - ... 135KW/184CH CUNA

AUDI A3 Berline (8VS, 8VM) 2.0 TDI quattro 10.2013 - ... 110KW/150CH DCYA

AUDI A3 Berline (8VS, 8VM) 2.0 TDI quattro 05.2014 - 07.2018 135KW/184CH CUNA
AUDI A3 Berline (8VS, 8VM) 2.0 TFSI 05.2016 - ... 140KW/190CH CZPB
AUDI A3 Berline (8VS, 8VM) 2.0 TFSI 11.2015- ... 162KW/220CH CNTC

AUDI A3 Berline (8VS, 8VM) 2.0 TFSI quattro 05.2016 - ... 140KW/190CH CZPB



AUDI A3 Berline (8VS, 8VM) 30 TFSI 07.2018 - ...

AUDI A3 Berline (8VS, 8VM) 35 TDI 07.2018 - ...
AUDI A3 Berline (8VS, 8VM) 35 TFSI
AUDI A3 Berline (8VS, 8VM) 40 TFSI 07.2018 - ...
AUDI A3 Berline (8VS, 8VM) RS3 quattro04.2017 - ...
AUDI A3 Berline (8VS, 8VM) S3 quattro 10.2013 - ...
AUDI A3 Berline (8VS, 8VM) S3 quattro 05.2014 - ...
AUDI A3 Berline (8VS, 8VM) S3 quattro 08.2016 - ...
AUDI A3 Berline (8VS, 8VM) S3 quattro 05.2014 - ...
AUDI A3 Berline (8VS, 8VM) S3 quattro 10.2013 - ...
AUDI A3 Berline (8VS, 8VM) S3 quattro 06.2016 - ...
AUDI A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 1.4 TFSI  02.2014 - ...
AUDI A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 1.4 TFSI  10.2013 - ...
AUDI A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 1.4 TSI

AUDI A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 1.5 TFSI

AUDI A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 1.6 TDI 02.2014 - ...
AUDI A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 1.6 TDI 04.2017 - ...
AUDI A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 1.8 TFSI  05.2014 - ...
AUDI A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 1.8 TFSI  10.2013 - ...
AUDI A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 1.8 TFSI quattro

AUDI A3 Cabriolet (8V7,8VE) 2.0 TDI  10.2013 - ...
AUDI A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 2.0 TDI 10.2013 - ...
AUDI A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 2.0 TDI  05.2014 - ...
AUDI A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 2.0 TDI quattro

AUDI A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 2.0 TDI quattro

AUDI A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 2.0 TFSI  05.2016 - ...

10.2018 - 10.2020

05.2014 - 10.2020

05.2017 - 10.2018

03.2014 - ...

03.2014 - ...

05.2014 - ...

85KW/115CH

110KW/150CH

140KW/190CH
294KW/400CH
206KW/280CH
210KW/286CH
213KW/290CH
215KW/292CH
221KW/300CH
228KW/310CH
92KW/125CH

103KW/140CH

81KW/110CH
85KW/115CH
125KW/170CH

132KW/180CH

100KW/136CH

110KW/150CH

135KW/184CH

140KW/190CH

DKRF

DFGA

110KW/150CH DPCA

DKZA

DNWA

CJXB

CIXF

CIXD

CYFB

CJXC

DJHA

CZCA

CPTA

110KW/150CH CZEA

110KW/150CH DADA

CXXB

DDYA

CNSB

CJSB

132KW/180CH CJSB

CRLC

DCYA

CUNA

110KW/150CH DCYA

135KW/184CH CUNA

CZPB



AUDI A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 2.0 TFSI quattro  05.2016 - ... 140KW/190CH CZPB
AUDI A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 2.0 TFSI quattro  05.2014 - ... 162KW/220CH CNTC

AUDI A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 35 TFSI  10.2018 - 10.2020 110KW/150CH DPCA

AUDI A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) 40 TFSI  11.2018 - ... 140KW/190CH DKZA
AUDI A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) S3 quattro03.2014 - ... 210KW/286CH CIXF
AUDI A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) S3 quattro07.2016 - ... 213KW/290CH DJHB
AUDI A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) S3 quattro04.2014 - ... 221KW/300CH CIXC
AUDI A3 Cabriolet (8V7, 8VE) S3 quattro07.2016 - ... 228KW/310CH DJHA
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 1.0 TFSI  07.2016 - ... 85KW/115CH CHzZD
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 1.2 TFSI  05.2013 - ... 77KW/105CH CIZA
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 1.2 TFSI  05.2014 - ... 81KW/110CH CYVB
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 1.4 TFSI 09.2012 - ... 90KW/122CH CXSA
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 1.4 TFSI 05.2014 - ... 92KW/125CH CZCA
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 1.4 TFSI 03.2013 - ... 103KW/140CH CPTA
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 1.4 TFSI g-tron  11.2013 - ... 81KW/110CH CPWA

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 1.4 TSI 05.2014 - 10.2020 110KW/150CH CZEA

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 1.5 TFSI 05.2017 - ... 110KW/150CH DADA

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 1.6 TDI  10.2012 - ... 77KW/105CH CLHA

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 1.6 TDI  09.2013-...  81KW/110CH CXXB

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 1.6 TDI  02.2017 - ... 85KW/115CH DDYA

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 1.6 TDI quattro  05.2015 - ... 81KW/110CH CXXB
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 1.8 TFSI 09.2012 - ... 132KW/180CH CJSB

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 1.8 TFSI quattro 05.2013 - ... 132KW/180CH CJSB
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2.0 TDI  05.2013-...  81KW/110CH CRFA

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2.0 TDI  05.2013 - ... 100KW/136CH CRBD

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2.0 TDI  03.2013 - ... 105KW/143CH CRFC



AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2.0 TDI  09.2012 - ... 110KW/150CH DCYA
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2.0 TDI  05.2013 - ... 135KW/184CH CUNA
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2.0 TDI quattro  02.2013 - ... 110KW/150CH DCYA

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2.0 TDI quattro  05.2013 - 07.2018 135KW/184CH CUNA

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2.0 TFSI 05.2016 - ... 140KW/190CH CZPB
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2.0 TFSI quattro 05.2016 - ... 140KW/190CH CZPB
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 30 TDI  07.2018 - ... 85KW/115CH DGTE
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 30 TFSI  07.2018 - ... 85KW/116CH DKRF
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 35 TDI  07.2018 - ... 110KW/150CH DFGA

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 35 TFSI  10.2018 - 10.2020 110KW/150CH DPCA

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 40 TFSI  07.2018 - ... 140KW/190CH DKZA

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) RS3 quattro 03.2015 - ... 270KW/367CH CZGB
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) RS3 quattro 04.2017-...  294KW/400CH DNWA
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) S3 quattro 05.2013 - ... 206KW/280CH CJXB
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) S3 quattro 05.2014 - ... 210KW/286CH CIXF
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) S3 quattro 07.2016 - ... 213KW/290CH CIXD
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) S3 quattro 11.2012 - ... 221KW/300CH CIXC
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) S3 quattro 06.2016 - ... 228KW/310CH DJHA
AUDI Q2 (GAB) 1.0 TFSI 10.2016 -...  85KW/115CH CHZJ

AUDI Q2 (GAB) 1.4 TSI 06.2016 - ... 110KW/150CH CZEA

AUDI Q2 (GAB) 1.6 TDI 06.2016 - 07.2018 85KW/115CH DDYA

AUDI Q2 (GAB) 2.0 TDI 09.2016 - ... 110KW/150CH DTTC

AUDI Q2 (GAB) 2.0 TDI quattro 09.2016 - ... 110KW/150CH DTTC
AUDI Q2 (GAB) 2.0 TDI quattro 07.2016 - ... 140KW/190CH DFHA
AUDI Q2 (GAB) 2.0 TFSI quattro 05.2017 - ... 140KW/190CH CZPB

AUDI Q2 (GAB) 30 TDi 07.2018 - ... 85KW/115CH DGTE



AUDI Q2 (GAB) 30 TFSI 07.2018 - ... 85KW/115CH DKRF

AUDI Q2 (GAB) 35 TFSI 07.2018 - ... 110KW/150CH DXDB

AUDI Q2 (GAB) 40 TFSI quattro 09.2018 - ... 140KW/190CH DKZA

AUDI Q2 (GAB) SQ2 TFSI quattro 08.2018 - ... 221KW/300CH DNUE

AUDI Q3 (F3B)35TDI  09.2018 - ... 110KW/150CH DTSB

AUDI Q3 (F3B) 35 TDI quattro  09.2018 - ... 110KW/150CH DTSB

AUDI Q3 (F3B) 35 TFSI 08.2018 - ... 110KW/150CH DPCA

AUDI Q3 (F3B) 40 TDI quattro  10.2018 - ... 140KW/190CH DFHA

AUDI Q3 (F3B) 40 TFSI quattro 07.2018 - ... 140KW/190CH DNNA

AUDI Q3 (F3B) 45 TFSI quattro 07.2018 - ... 169KW/230CH DKTA

AUDI TT Coupe (FV3, FVP) 1.8 TFSI 07.2015 - 08.2018 132KW/180CH CISB
AUDI TT Coupe (FV3, FVP) 2.0 TDI 07.2014 - ... 135KW/184CH CUNA

AUDI TT Coupe (FV3, FVP) 2.0 TDI quattro 01.2017 - ... 135KW/184CH CUNA
AUDI TT Coupe (FV3, FVP) 2.0 TFSI 07.2014 - ... 169KW/230CH CHHC

AUDI TT Coupe (FV3, FVP) 2.0 TFSI quattro 04.2015 - ... 162KW/220CH CNTC
AUDI TT Coupe (FV3, FVP) 2.0 TFSI quattro 07.2014 - ... 169KW/230CH CHHC
AUDI TT Coupe (FV3, FVP) 2.0 TTS quattro 02.2015 - ... 210KW/286CH CIXF
AUDI TT Coupe (FV3, FVP) 2.0 TTS quattro 07.2015 - ... 215KW/292CH CYFB
AUDI TT Coupe (FV3, FVP) 2.0 TTS quattro 08.2018 - ... 225KW/306CH DNUF
AUDI TT Coupe (FV3, FVP) 2.0 TTS quattro 11.2014 - ... 228KW/310CH CIXG
AUDI TT Coupe (FV3, FVP) 2.5 RS quattro 10.2016 - ... 294KW/400CH DNWA
AUDI TT Coupe (FV3, FVP) 40 TFSI 07.2018 - ... 145KW/197CH DKZB

AUDI TT Coupe (FV3, FVP) 45 TFSI 07.2018 - ... 180KW/245CH DNPA

AUDI TT Coupe (FV3, FVP) 45 TFSI quattro 07.2018 - ... 180KW/245CH DNPA

AUDI TT Roadster (FV9, FVR) 1.8 TFSI  07.2015 - 08.2018 132KW/180CH CISB

AUDI TT Roadster (FV9, FVR) 2.0 TDI 11.2014 - ... 135KW/184CH CUNA



AUDI TT Roadster (FV9, FVR) 2.0 TDI quattro 01.2017 - ... 135KW/184CH CUNA

AUDI TT Roadster (FV9, FVR) 2.0 TFSI  11.2014 - ... 169KW/230CH CHHC

AUDI TT Roadster (FV9, FVR) 2.0 TFSI quattro  04.2015 - ... 162KW/220CH CNTC

AUDI TT Roadster (FV9, FVR) 2.0 TFSI quattro  11.2014 - ... 169KW/230CH CHHC

AUDI TT Roadster (FV9, FVR) 2.0 TTS quattro 02.2015- ... 210KW/286CH CIXF

AUDI TT Roadster (FV9, FVR) 2.0 TTS quattro 08.2018 - ... 225KW/306CH DNUF

AUDI TT Roadster (FV9, FVR) 2.0 TTS quattro 11.2014 - ... 228KW/310CH CIXG

AUDI TT Roadster (FV9, FVR) 2.5 RS quattro 10.2016 - ... 294KW/400CH DNWA

AUDI TT Roadster (FV9, FVR) 40 TFSI 07.2018 - ... 145KW/197CH DKZB

AUDI TT Roadster (FV9, FVR) 45 TFSI 07.2018 - ... 180KW/245CH DNPA

AUDI TT Roadster (FV9, FVR) 45 TFSl quattro  07.2018 - ... 180KW/245CH DNPA

MAN TGE Truck platform/chassis(UZ_) 2.0 TDI 11.2016 - ... 75KW/102CH DAUB

MAN TGE Truck platform/chassis(UZ_) 2.0 TDI 11.2016 - ... 103KW/140CH DAUA

MAN TGE Truck platform/chassis(UZ_) 2.0 TDI 11.2016 - ... 130KW/177CH DMZB

MAN TGE Truck platform/chassis(UZ_) 2.0 TDI AWD 11.2017 - ... 103KW/140CH DAUA

MAN TGE Truck platform/chassis(UZ_) 2.0 TDI AWD 11.2017 - ... 130KW/177CH DMZB

MAN TGE Truck platform/chassis(UZ_) 2.0 TDI RWD 08.2017 - ... 90KW/122CH DASA

MAN TGE Truck platform/chassis(UZ_) 2.0 TDI RWD 11.2017 - ... 103KW/140CH DASB

MAN TGE Truck platform/chassis(UZ_) 2.0 TDI RWD 07.2017 - ... 130KW/177CH DAWA

MAN TGE Van (UY_) 2.0 TDI (01V, 03V, 36V, UYB, UYC, UYD) 02.2017 - ... 75KW/102CH DAUB

MAN TGE Van (UY_) 2.0 TDI (01V, 03V, 36V, UYB, UYC, UYD)  02.2017-...  103KW/140CH DAUA

MAN TGE Van (UY_) 2.0 TDI (01V, 03V, 36V, UYB, UYC, UYD) 02.2017 - ... 130KW/177CH DMZB

MAN TGE Van (UY_) 2.0 TDI AWD (02V, 04V, 37V, UYB, UYC, UYD) 04.2017 - ... 103KW/140CH DAUA
MAN TGE Van (UY_) 2.0 TDI AWD (02V, 04V, 37V, UYB, UYC, UYD) 03.2017 - ... 130KW/177CH DMZB
MAN TGE Van (UY_) 2.0 TDI RWD (11V, 12V, 33V, 34V, UYB, UYC, UYD) 08.2017 - ... 90KW/122CH DASA

MAN TGE Van (UY_) 2.0 TDI RWD (11V, 12V, 33V, 34V, UYB, UYC, UYD) 05.2017 -... 130KW/177CH DAWA



MAN TGE Van (UY_) 2.0 TDI RWD (11V, 12V, UYB, UYC, UYD)

SEAT Ateca (KH7) 1.0 TSI

SEAT Ateca (KH7) 1.4 TSI

SEAT Ateca (KH7) 1.4 TSI 4Drive 06.2016 - ...

SEAT Ateca (KH7) 1.5 TSI

SEAT Ateca (KH7) 1.5 TSI 4Drive 07.2018 - ...

SEAT Ateca (KH7) 1.6 TDI
SEAT Ateca (KH7) 2.0 TDI
SEAT Ateca (KH7) 2.0 TDI

SEAT Ateca (KH7) 2.0 TDI

SEAT Ateca (KH7) 2.0 TDI 4Drive 04.2016 - ...
SEAT Ateca (KH7) 2.0 TDI 4Drive 06.2016 - ...

SEAT Ateca (KH7) 2.0 TSI 4Drive 05.2017 - ...

SEAT Leon 3/5 doors (5F1) 1.0 TSI
SEAT Leon 3/5 doors (5F1) 1.2 TSI
SEAT Leon 3/5 doors (5F1) 1.2 TSI
SEAT Leon 3/5 doors (5F1) 1.2 TSI
SEAT Leon 3/5 doors (5F1) 1.4 TGI
SEAT Leon 3/5 doors (5F1) 1.4 TSI
SEAT Leon 3/5 doors (5F1) 1.4 TSI
SEAT Leon 3/5 doors (5F1) 1.4 TSI
SEAT Leon 3/5 doors (5F1) 1.4 TSI
SEAT Leon 3/5 doors (5F1) 1.5 TGi
SEAT Leon 3/5 doors (5F1) 1.5 TSI
SEAT Leon 3/5 doors (5F1) 1.5 TSI

SEAT Leon 3/5 doors (5F1) 1.6 TDI

05.2016 - ...

06.2016 - ...

07.2018 - ...

04.2016 - ...

10.2016 - ...

10.2016 - ...

04.2016 - ...

05.2015 - ...

12.2012 - ...

01.2013 - ...

04.2014 - ...

02.2013 - ...

11.2012 - ...

05.2014 - ...

09.2012 - ...

05.2014 - ...

10.2018 - ...

09.2018 - ...

09.2018 - 08.2020

11.2012 - ...

85KW/115CH

85KW/115CH

81KW/110CH

DKRF

110KW/150CH DJKA
110KW/150CH CZEA
110KW/150CH DADA

110KW/150CH DADA

DGTE

CRVA

105KW/143CH CRVC
110KW/150CH DTTA
110KW/150CH DTTA
140KW/190CH DFHA

140KW/190CH DKZA

85KW/115CH
63KW/86CH
77KW/105CH
81KW/110CH
81KW/110CH
90KW/122CH
92KW/125CH
103KW/140CH
110KW/150CH
96KW/131CH

96KW/130CH

66KW/90CH

10.2017 - ...

CHzZD

CYVA

CJZA

CYVB

CPWA

CMBA

CZCA

CHPA

CZDA

DHFA

DACA

DDYB

103KW/140CH DASB

110KW/150CH DADA



SEAT Leon 3/5 doors (5F1) 1.6 TDI 09.2012 - 08.2020 77KW/105CH CLHA
SEAT Leon 3/5 doors (5F1) 1.6 TDI 09.2013 - ... 81KW/110CH CXXB
SEAT Leon 3/5 doors (5F1) 1.6 TDI 11.2016 - ... 85KW/115CH DGTE
SEAT Leon 3/5 doors (5F1) 1.8 TSI 02.2013 - ... 132KW/180CH CISA
SEAT Leon 3/5 doors (5F1) 2.0 Cupra  10.2013 - ... 195KW/265CH CIXE
SEAT Leon 3/5 doors (5F1) 2.0 Cupra  10.2013 - ... 206KW/280CH CIXA
SEAT Leon 3/5 doors (5F1) 2.0 Cupra  10.2015 - ... 213KW/290CH CJXH
SEAT Leon 3/5 doors (5F1) 2.0 Cupra  01.2017 - ... 221KW/300CH CIXC
SEAT Leon 3/5 doors (5F1) 2.0 CupraR 11.2017 - ... 228KW/310CH CIXG
SEAT Leon 3/5 doors (5F1) 2.0 TDI 05.2013 - ... 81KW/110CH CRLD
SEAT Leon 3/5 doors (5F1) 2.0 TDI 05.2013 - ... 105KW/143CH CRVC
SEAT Leon 3/5 doors (5F1) 2.0 TDI 10.2012 - ... 110KW/150CH CKFC
SEAT Leon 3/5 doors (5F1) 2.0 TDI 09.2012 - ... 135KW/184CH CUNA
SEAT Leon 3/5 doors (5F1) 2.0 TSI 09.2018 - ... 140KW/190CH DKZA
SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.0 TSI 05.2015 - ... 85KW/115CH CHZD

SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.2 TSI 01.2013 - ... 63KW/86CH  CYVA

SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.2 TSI 02.2013 - ... 77KW/105CH CJZA

SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.2 TSI 05.2014 - ... 81KW/110CH CYVB

SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.4 TSI 02.2013 - ... 90KW/122CH CMBA

SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.4 TSI 05.2014 - ... 92KW/125CH CZCA

SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.4 TSI 02.2013 - ... 103KW/140CH CHPA

SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.4 TSI 05.2014 - ... 110KW/150CH CZEA

SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.6 TDI 02.2013 - ... 66KW/90CH  DDYB

SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.6 TDI 02.2013 - ... 77KW/105CH CLHA

SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.6 TDI 09.2013 - ... 81KW/110CH CXXB

SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.6 TDI 11.2016 - ... 85KW/115CH DDYA



SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.8 TSI
SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 2.0 Cupra
SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 2.0 Cupra
SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 2.0 Cupra
SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 2.0 Cupra
SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 2.0 TDI
SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 2.0 TDI
SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 2.0 TDI
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.0 TSi
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.0 TSI
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.2 TSI
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.2 TSI
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.2 TSI
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.4 TGI
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.4 TSI
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.4 TSI
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.4 TSI
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.4 TSI
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.5 TGi
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.5 TSI
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.5 TSI
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.6 TDI
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.6 TDI
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.6 TDI

SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.6 TDI

SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.6 TDI 4Drive

02.2013 - ...

10.2013 - ...

10.2013 - ...

10.2015- ...

01.2017 - ...

05.2013 - ...

02.2013 - ...

03.2013 - ...

09.2018 - ...

05.2015 - ...

11.2013 - ...

08.2013 - ...

05.2014 - ...

10.2013 - ...

09.2012 - 06.2015

05.2014 - ...

10.2013 - ...

05.2014 - ...

10.2018 - ...

09.2018 - ...

09.2018 - 08.2020

11.2013 - ...

10.2013 - ...

09.2013 - ...

11.2016 - ...

04.2014 - ...

132KW/180CH
195KW/265CH
206KW/280CH
213KW/290CH
221KW/300CH
105KW/143CH
110KW/150CH
135KW/184CH
63KW/86CH
85KW/115CH
63KW/86CH
77KW/105CH
81KW/110CH

81KW/110CH

92KW/125CH
103KW/140CH
110KW/150CH
96KW/131CH

96KW/130CH

66KW/90CH
77KW/105CH
81KW/110CH

85KW/115CH

CJSA

CIXE

CIXA

CJXH

CJXC

CRVC

CKFC

CUNA

DKLB

CHzZD

CYVA

CJZA

CYvB

CPWA

90KW/122CH CMBA

CZCA

CHPA

CZEA

DHFA

DACA

110KW/150CH DADA

DDYB

CLHA

CXXB

DGTE

77KW/105CH CLHA



SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.6 TDI 4Drive 11.2014 - ... 81KW/110CH CXXB

SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.6 TDI 4Drive 07.2018 - ... 85KW/115CH DGTE
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.8 TSI 10.2013 - ... 132KW/180CH CIJSA

SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.8 TSI 4Drive 11.2014 - ... 132KW/180CH CJSB
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 2.0 Cupra  10.2013 - ... 195KW/265CH CIXE

SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 2.0 Cupra  10.2013 - ... 206KW/280CH CIXA

SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 2.0 Cupra  10.2015 - ... 213KW/290CH CIXH

SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 2.0 Cupra  11.2016 - ... 221KW/300CH CJIXC

SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 2.0 Cupra 4Drive 11.2016 - ... 221KW/300CH CIXC
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 2.0 TDI 02.2013 - 12.2016 81KW/110CH CRLD
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 2.0 TDI 10.2013 - ... 105KW/143CH CRVC

SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 2.0 TDI 10.2013 - ... 110KW/150CH DFGA

SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 2.0 TDI 08.2013 - ... 135KW/184CH CUNA

SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 2.0 TDI 4Drive 04.2014 - ... 110KW/150CH DFGA
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 2.0 TDI 4Drive 11.2014 - ... 135KW/184CH CUNA
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 2.0 TSI 07.2018 - 08.2020 140KW/190CH DKZA
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 2.0 TSI 4Drive 09.2018 - ... 140KW/190CH DKZA
SEAT LEON ST Van/Break (5F8) 1.0 TSI  05.2015 - ... 85KW/115CH CHzZD
SEAT LEON ST Van/Break (5F8) 1.2 TSI 01.2013 - ... 63KW/86CH CYVA
SEAT LEON ST Van/Break (5F8) 1.2 TSI  05.2014 - ... 81KW/110CH CYVB
SEAT LEON ST Van/Break (5F8) 1.4 TSI  05.2014 - ... 110KW/150CH CZDA
SEAT LEON ST Van/Break (5F8) 1.6 TDI  09.2013 - ... 81KW/110CH CXXB
SEAT LEON ST Van/Break (5F8) 1.6 TDI  11.2016 - ... 85KW/115CH DDYA
SEAT LEON ST Van/Break (5F8) 1.8 TFSI 10.2013 - ... 132KW/180CH CISA
SEAT LEON ST Van/Break (5F8) 2.0 Cupra 10.2013 - ... 206KW/280CH CJXA

SEAT LEON ST Van/Break (5F8) 2.0 Cupra 11.2016 - ... 221KW/300CH CJXC



SEAT LEON ST Van/Break (5F8) 2.0 Cupra 4Drive 11.2016 - ... 221KW/300CH CJXC

SEAT LEON ST Van/Break (5F8) 2.0 TDI 04.2013 - ... 110KW/150CH CRLB

SEAT LEON ST Van/Break (5F8) 2.0 TDI  08.2013 - ... 135KW/184CH CUNA

SEAT LEON ST Van/Break (5F8) 2.0 TDI 4Drive  09.2014 - ... 110KW/150CH CRLB
SEAT LEON ST Van/Break (5F8) 2.0 TDI 4Drive  10.2014 - ... 135KW/184CH CUNA
SEAT Leon Van / 3/5 doors (5F1) 1.0 TSI 05.2015 - ... 85KW/115CH CHzZD

SEAT Leon Van / 3/5 doors (5F1) 1.2 TSI 01.2013 - ... 63KW/86CH  CYVA

SEAT Leon Van / 3/5 doors (5F1) 1.2 TSI 04.2014 - ... 81KW/110CH CYVB

SEAT Leon Van / 3/5 doors (5F1) 1.4 TSI 09.2012 - 10.2016 90KW/122CH CMBA
SEAT Leon Van / 3/5 doors (5F1) 1.4 TSI 09.2012 - 10.2016 103KW/140CH CHPA
SEAT Leon Van / 3/5 doors (5F1) 1.4 TSI 05.2014 - ... 110KW/150CH CZEA

SEAT Leon Van / 3/5 doors (5F1) 1.6 TDI1 11.2012 - 10.2016 66KW/90CH  CLHB

SEAT Leon Van / 3/5 doors (5F1) 1.6 TDI 09.2012 - 10.2016 77KW/105CH CLHA
SEAT Leon Van / 3/5 doors (5F1) 1.6 TDI1 09.2013 - 10.2016 81KW/110CH CXXB

SEAT Leon Van / 3/5 doors (5F1) 1.6 TDI 11.2016 - ... 85KW/115CH DDYA

SEAT Leon Van / 3/5 doors (5F1) 1.8 TFSI 02.2013 - ... 132KW/180CH CJSA

SEAT Leon Van / 3/5 doors (5F1) 2.0 Cupra 09.2015 - 10.2016 213KW/290CH CJXH

SEAT Leon Van / 3/5 doors (5F1) 2.0 Cupra 01.2017 - ... 221KW/300CH CIXC
SEAT Leon Van / 3/5 doors (5F1) 2.0 TDI 10.2012 - ... 110KW/150CH CKFC

SEAT Leon Van / 3/5 doors (5F1) 2.0 TDI1 02.2013 - ... 135KW/184CH CUNA

SEAT Tarraco (KN2_) 1.5 TSi ACT09.2018 - ... 110KW/150CH DADA

SEAT Tarraco (KN2_) 2.0 TDi 09.2018 - ... 110KW/150CH DTSA

SEAT Tarraco (KN2_) 2.0 TDi 4Drive 09.2018 - ... 110KW/150CH DFGA

SEAT Tarraco (KN2_) 2.0 TDi 4Drive 09.2018 - ... 140KW/190CH DFHA

SEAT Tarraco (KN2_) 2.0 TSi 4Drive 11.2018 - ... 140KW/190CH DKZA

SKODA Karoq SUV (NU7) 1.0 TSI 07.2017 - ... 85KW/115CH CHZJ



SKODA Karoq SUV (NU7) 1.5 TSI 07.2017 - ... 110KW/150CH DPCA

SKODA Karoq SUV (NU7) 1.5 TSI 4x4 07.2017 - ... 110KW/150CH DPCA

SKODA Karoq SUV (NU7) 1.6 TDI07.2017 - ... 85KW/115CH DGTE

SKODA Karoq SUV (NU7) 2.0 TDI07.2017 - ... 110KW/150CH DTTA

SKODA Karoq SUV (NU7) 2.0 TDI 4x4  07.2017 - ... 110KW/150CH DTTA

SKODA Karoqg SUV (NU7) 2.0 TDI 4x4 (DFHA) 07.2017 - ... 140KW/190CH DFHA
SKODA Kodiaq (NS7) 1.4 TSI 10.2016 - ... 92KW/125CH CZCA

SKODA Kodiaq (NS7) 1.4 TSI 10.2016 - ... 110KW/150CH CZEA

SKODA Kodiaq (NS7) 1.4 TSI 4x4 10.2016 - ... 110KW/150CH CZEA

SKODA Kodiaq (NS7) 1.5 TSI 07.2018 - ... 110KW/150CH DPCA

SKODA Kodiaq (NS7) 1.5 TSI 4x4 07.2018 - ... 110KW/150CH DPCA

SKODA Kodiaq (NS7) 2.0 RS Bi-TDI 4x4 11.2018 - ... 176KW/239CH CUAA

SKODA Kodiaq (NS7) 2.0 TDI 10.2016 - ... 110KW/150CH DTSB

SKODA Kodiaq (NS7) 2.0 TDI 4x408.2016 - ... 110KW/150CH DTSB

SKODA Kodiaq (NS7) 2.0 TDI 4x410.2016 - ... 140KW/190CH DFHA

SKODA Kodiaq (NS7) 2.0 TSI 4x4 10.2016 - ... 132KW/180CH CZPA

SKODA Kodiaq (NS7) 2.0 TSI 4x4 02.2019 - ... 140KW/190CH DKZA

SKODA Octavia Ill 3/5 doors (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.0 TSI 05.2016 - ... 85KW/115CH DKRF
SKODA Octavia Ill 3/5 doors (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.2 TSI 11.2012 - ... 63KW/86CH  CYVA
SKODA Octavia Il 3/5 doors (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.2 TSI 11.2012 - ... 77KW/105CH CJZA

SKODA Octavia Ill 3/5 doors (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.2 TSI 05.2015 - 02.2017 81KW/110CH

SKODA Octavia Il 3/5 doors (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.4 TSI 11.2012 - ... 103KW/140CH CHPA
SKODA Octavia Ill 3/5 doors (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.4 TSI 08.2014 - ... 110KW/150CH CZDA
SKODA Octavia Il 3/5 doors (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.4 TSI G-TEC 11.2013 - ... 81KW/110CH
SKODA Octavia Il 3/5 doors (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.5 TSI 02.2017 - ... 110KW/150CH DPCA

SKODA Octavia Ill 3/5 doors (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.6 01.2014 - ... 81KW/110CH CWVA

CYVB

CPWA



SKODA Octavia Ill 3/5 doors (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.6 TDI 11.2012 - ... 66KW/90CH  DDYB

SKODA Octavia Ill 3/5 doors (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.6 TDI 11.2012 - ... 77KW/105CH CLHA
SKODA Octavia Ill 3/5 doors (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.6 TDI 05.2013 - ... 81KW/110CH CXXB
SKODA Octavia Ill 3/5 doors (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.6 TDI 02.2017 - ... 85KW/115CH DGTE

SKODA Octavia Il 3/5 doors (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.6 TDI 4x4 05.2013 - 05.2015 77KW/105CH CLHA

SKODA Octavia Il 3/5 doors (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.6 TDI 4x4 05.2015 - ... 81KW/110CH CXXB
SKODA Octavia Il 3/5 doors (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.6 TDI 4x4 02.2017 - ... 85KW/115CH DGTE
SKODA Octavia Ill 3/5 doors (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.8 TSI 11.2012 - ... 132KW/180CH CISA

SKODA Octavia Il 3/5 doors (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.8 TSI 4x4 05.2014 - 10.2020 132KW/180CH CJSB

SKODA Octavia Il 3/5 doors (5E3, NL3, NR3) 2.0 TDI 11.2012 - ... 105KW/143CH CRVC

SKODA Octavia Ill 3/5 doors (5E3, NL3, NR3) 2.0 TDI 11.2012 - ... 110KW/150CH CKFC

SKODA Octavia Ill 3/5 doors (5E3, NL3, NR3) 2.0 TDI / TDI RS 4x4 05.2013 - 10.2020 135KW/184CH CUNA

SKODA Octavia Il 3/5 doors (5E3, NL3, NR3) 2.0 TDI 4x4 05.2013 - 10.2020 110KW/150CH CKFC

SKODA Octavia Ill 3/5 doors (5E3, NL3, NR3) 2.0 TDI RS 05.2013 - ... 135KW/184CH CUNA
SKODA Octavia Ill 3/5 doors (5E3, NL3, NR3) 2.0 TSI 02.2017 - ... 140KW/190CH DKZA
SKODA Octavia Il 3/5 doors (5E3, NL3, NR3) 2.0 TSI 4x4 02.2019 - ... 140KW/190CH DKZA
SKODA Octavia Il 3/5 doors (5E3, NL3, NR3) 2.0 TSIRS 05.2013 - ... 162KW/220CH CHHB
SKODA Octavia Ill 3/5 doors (5E3, NL3, NR3) 2.0 TSIRS  05.2015 - ... 169KW/230CH CHHA
SKODA Octavia Ill 3/5 doors (5E3, NL3, NR3) 2.0 TSIRS  02.2017 - ... 180KW/245CH DLBA
SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 1.0 TSI  05.2016 - ... 85KW/115CH DKRF
SKODA Octavia lll Combi (5E5) 1.2 TSI 11.2012 - ... 63KW/86CH  CYVA
SKODA Octavia Il Combi (5E5) 1.2 TSI 11.2012 - ... 77KW/105CH CJZA

SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 1.2 TSI 05.2015 - 02.2017 81KW/110CH CYVB
SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 1.4 TSI 11.2012 - ... 103KW/140CH CHPA
SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 1.4 TSI  08.2014 - ... 110KW/150CH CZDA

SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 1.4 TSI G-TEC 11.2012 - 02.2017 81KW/110CH CPWA



SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 1.5 TSI  02.2017 - ... 110KW/150CH DPCA

SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 1.5 TSI G-TEC 01.2019 - ... 96KW/130CH
SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 1.6 01.2014 - ... 81KW/110CH CWVA
SKODA Octavia Il Combi (5E5) 1.6 TDI  11.2012 - ... 66KW/90CH  DDYB
SKODA Octavia lll Combi (5E5) 1.6 TDI  11.2012 - ... 77KW/105CH CLHA
SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 1.6 TDI  05.2013 - ... 81KW/110CH CXXB
SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 1.6 TDI  02.2017 - ... 85KW/115CH DGTA
SKODA Octavia Il Combi (5E5) 1.6 TDI 4x4 11.2012 - ... 77KW/105CH
SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 1.6 TDI 4x4 05.2015 - ... 81KW/110CH
SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 1.6 TDI 4x4 02.2017 - ... 85KW/115CH
SKODA Octavia lll Combi (5E5) 1.8 TSI 11.2012 - ... 132KW/180CH CISA
SKODA Octavia Il Combi (5E5) 1.8 TSI 4x4 11.2012 - ... 132KW/180CH
SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 2.0 TDI  11.2012 - ... 105KW/143CH CRVC
SKODA Octavia Il Combi (5E5) 2.0 TDI  11.2012 - ... 110KW/150CH CKFC

SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 2.0 TDI / TDI RS 4x4 05.2013 - 10.2020

SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 2.0 TDI 4x4 11.2012 - ... 110KW/150CH
SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 2.0 TDI RS 05.2013 - ... 135KW/184CH
SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 2.0 TSI  02.2017 - ... 140KW/190CH DKZA
SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 2.0 TSI 4x4 02.2019 - ... 140KW/190CH
SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 2.0 TSI RS 11.2012 - ... 162KW/220CH
SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 2.0 TSI RS 05.2015 - ... 169KW/230CH
SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 2.0 TSI RS 02.2017 - ... 180KW/245CH
SKODA SUPERB (3v3) 1.4 TSI 03.2015 - ... 92KW/125CH CZCA

SKODA SUPERB (3v3) 1.4 TSI 03.2015 - ... 110KW/150CH CZEA

SKODA SUPERB (3V3) 1.4 TSI 4x4 03.2015 - ... 110KW/150CH CZEA

SKODA SUPERB (3V3) 1.5TSI  02.2017 - ... 110KW/150CH DPCA

DHFA

CLHA
CXXB

DGTE

CJSB

135KW/184CH CUNA
CKFC

CUNA

DKZA
CHHB
CHHA

DLBA



SKODA SUPERB (3V3) 1.6 TDI  03.2015 - ... 88KW/120CH DCZA

SKODA SUPERB (3V3) 1.8 TSI 03.2015 - ... 132KW/180CH CISA

SKODA SUPERB (3V3) 2.0 TDI  03.2015 - ... 110KW/150CH DTSB

SKODA SUPERB (3V3) 2.0 TDI  03.2015 - ... 140KW/190CH DDAA

SKODA SUPERB (3V3) 2.0 TDI 4x4 03.2015 - ... 110KW/150CH CRLB
SKODA SUPERB (3V3) 2.0 TDI 4x4 03.2015 - ... 140KW/190CH DDAA
SKODA SUPERB (3v3) 2.0 TSI  03.2015 - ... 162KW/220CH CHHB

SKODA SUPERB (3V3) 2.0 TSI 4x4 03.2015 - ... 200KW/272CH DNUA
SKODA SUPERB (3V3) 2.0 TSI 4x4 03.2015 - ... 206KW/280CH DNFE
SKODA SUPERB Break (3V5) 1.4 TSI 03.2015 - ... 92KW/125CH CZCA
SKODA SUPERB Break (3V5) 1.4 TSI 03.2015 - ... 110KW/150CH CZEA
SKODA SUPERB Break (3V5) 1.4 TSI 4x4 03.2015 - ... 110KW/150CH CZEA
SKODA SUPERB Break (3V5) 1.5 TSi 02.2017 - ... 110KW/150CH DPCA
SKODA SUPERB Break (3V5) 1.6 TDI 03.2015 - ... 88KW/120CH DCZA
SKODA SUPERB Break (3V5) 1.8 TSI 03.2015 - ... 132KW/180CH CISA
SKODA SUPERB Break (3V5) 2.0 TDI 03.2015 - ... 110KW/150CH DTSB
SKODA SUPERB Break (3V5) 2.0 TDI 03.2015 - ... 140KW/190CH DDAA
SKODA SUPERB Break (3V5) 2.0 TDI 4x4 03.2015 - ... 110KW/150CH CRLB
SKODA SUPERB Break (3V5) 2.0 TDI 4x4 03.2015 - ... 140KW/190CH DDAA
SKODA SUPERB Break (3V5) 2.0 TSI 03.2015 - ... 162KW/220CH CHHB
SKODA SUPERB Break (3V5) 2.0 TSI 4x4 03.2015 - ... 200KW/272CH DNUA
SKODA SUPERB Break (3V5) 2.0 TSI 4x4 03.2015 - ... 206KW/280CH DNFE
Volkswagen ARTEON (3H7) 1.5 TSi 11.2017 - ... 110KW/150CH DPCA
Volkswagen ARTEON (3H7) 2.0 TDI 03.2017 - ... 110KW/150CH DSRB
Volkswagen ARTEON (3H7) 2.0 TDI 05.2017 - ... 140KW/190CH DFHA

Volkswagen ARTEON (3H7) 2.0 TDI 4motion 05.2017 - ... 140KW/190CH DFHA



Volkswagen ARTEON (3H7) 2.0 TDI 4motion 03.2017 - 07.2020 176KW/240CH CUAA
Volkswagen ARTEON (3H7) 2.0 TSI 05.2017 - ... 140KW/190CH DNNA

Volkswagen ARTEON (3H7) 2.0 TSI 4motion 04.2017 - ... 206KW/280CH DJHC

Volkswagen Atlas (CA1) 3.6 FSi 4motion 01.2019 - ... 183KW/249CH CDVD

Volkswagen CRAFTER Autobus/Autocar (SY_) 2.0 TDI 10.2016 - ... 75KW/102CH DAUB
Volkswagen CRAFTER Autobus/Autocar (SY_) 2.0 TDI 09.2016 - ... 103KW/140CH DAUA
Volkswagen CRAFTER Autobus/Autocar (SY_) 2.0 TDI 09.2016 - ... 130KW/177CH DAVA
Volkswagen CRAFTER Truck platform/chassis(SZ_) 2.0 TDI 11.2016 - ... 75KW/102CH DAUB
Volkswagen CRAFTER Truck platform/chassis(SZ_) 2.0 TDI 11.2016- ... 103KW/140CH DAUA
Volkswagen CRAFTER Truck platform/chassis(SZ_) 2.0 TDI 11.2016-... 130KW/177CH DAVA
Volkswagen CRAFTER Truck platform/chassis(SZ_) 2.0 TDI 4motion 11.2017 - ... 103KW/140CH DAUA
Volkswagen CRAFTER Truck platform/chassis(SZ_) 2.0 TDI 4motion 03.2017 - ... 130KW/177CH DAVA
Volkswagen CRAFTER Truck platform/chassis(SZ_) 2.0 TDIRWD 11.2016 - ... 80KW/109CH DASC
Volkswagen CRAFTER Truck platform/chassis(SZ_) 2.0 TDIRWD 08.2017 - ... 90KW/122CH DASA
Volkswagen CRAFTER Truck platform/chassis(SZ_) 2.0 TDIRWD 11.2017 - ... 103KW/140CH DASB
Volkswagen CRAFTER Truck platform/chassis(SZ_) 2.0 TDI RWD 07.2017 - ... 130KW/177CH DAWA
Volkswagen Crafter Van (SY_, SX_) 2.0 TDI 10.2016 - ... 75KW/102CH DAUB

Volkswagen Crafter Van (SY_, SX_) 2.0 TDI 09.2016 - ... 103KW/140CH DAUA

Volkswagen Crafter Van (SY_, SX_) 2.0 TDI 09.2016 - ... 130KW/177CH DAVA

Volkswagen Crafter Van (SY_, SX_) 2.0 TDI 4motion 04.2017 - ... 103KW/140CH DAUA
Volkswagen Crafter Van (SY_, SX_) 2.0 TDI 4motion 03.2017 - ... 130KW/177CH DAVA
Volkswagen Crafter Van (SY_, SX_) 2.0 TDI RWD 05.2017 - ... 80KW/109CH DASC

Volkswagen Crafter Van (SY_, SX_) 2.0 TDI RWD 08.2017 - ... 90KW/122CH DASA

Volkswagen Crafter Van (SY_, SX_) 2.0 TDI RWD 10.2017 - ... 103KW/140CH DASB

Volkswagen Crafter Van (SY_, SX_) 2.0 TDI RWD 05.2017 - ... 130KW/177CH DAWA

Volkswagen Golf Alltrack VII (BA5, BV5) 1.6 TDI 4motion 12.2014 - ... 81KW/110CH CXXB



Volkswagen Golf Alltrack VIl (BA5, BV5) 1.8 TSI 4motion 12.2014 - ... 132KW/180CH CISB

Volkswagen Golf Alltrack VII (BA5, BV5) 2.0 TDI 4motion 12.2014 - 08.2020 110KW/150CH CRBC

Volkswagen Golf Alltrack VII (BA5, BV5) 2.0 TDI 4motion 12.2014 - ... 135KW/184CH DJGA
Volkswagen Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 1.0 TSI 05.2017 - ... 63KW/86CH DKLB

Volkswagen Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 1.0 TSI 05.2017 - ... 81KW/110CH CHzC

Volkswagen Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 1.0 TSI 05.2015 - ... 85KW/115CH DKRF

Volkswagen Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 1.2 TSI 05.2014 - ... 63KW/86CH CYVA

Volkswagen Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 1.2 TSI 04.2014 - ... 81KW/110CH CYVB

Volkswagen Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 1.4 TSI 04.2014 - ... 92KW/125CH CZCA

Volkswagen Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 1.4 TSI 02.2014 - ... 110KW/150CH CZDA

Volkswagen Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 1.4 TSI MultiFuel 04.2014 - ... 92KW/125CH CPVB

Volkswagen Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 1.5 TSI 05.2017 - 08.2020 96KW/130CH DPBA

Volkswagen Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 1.5 TSI 05.2017 - 08.2020 110KW/150CH DPCA

Volkswagen Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 1.6 05.2014 - ... 81KW/110CH CWVA

Volkswagen Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 1.6 TDI 02.2014 - ... 66KW/90CH DDYB

Volkswagen Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 1.6 TDI 02.2014 - ... 81KW/110CH CXXB

Volkswagen Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 1.6 TDI 11.2016 - ... 85KW/115CH DGTE

Volkswagen Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 2.0 TDI 05.2014 - ... 81KW/110CH DCYB

Volkswagen Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 2.0 TDI 02.2014 - ... 110KW/150CH DFGA

Volkswagen Golf VII 3/5 doors (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.0 TSI 01.2017 - ... 63KW/86CH DKLB
Volkswagen Golf VII 3/5 doors (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.0 TSI 11.2016 - ... 81KW/110CH CHzC
Volkswagen Golf VII 3/5 doors (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.0 TSI 05.2015 - ... 85KW/115CH DKRF
Volkswagen Golf VII 3/5 doors (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.2 TSI 08.2012 - ... 63KW/86CH  CJZB
Volkswagen Golf VII 3/5 doors (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.2 TSI 11.2012-...  77KW/105CH CJZA
Volkswagen Golf VII 3/5 doors (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.2 TSI 04.2014 - ... 81KW/110CH CYVB

Volkswagen Golf VII 3/5 doors (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.4 GTE Hybrid 05.2014 - 08.2020 150KW/204CH CUKB



Volkswagen Golf VII 3/5 doors (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.4 TGI CNG06.2013 - ... 81KW/110CH CPWA

Volkswagen Golf VII 3/5 doors (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.4 TSI 11.2012 - ... 90KW/122CH CMBA
Volkswagen Golf VII 3/5 doors (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.4 TSI 05.2014 - ... 92KW/125CH CZCA
Volkswagen Golf VII 3/5 doors (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.4 TSI 08.2012 - ... 103KW/140CH CPTA
Volkswagen Golf VII 3/5 doors (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.4 TSI 05.2014 - ... 110KW/150CH CZDA

Volkswagen Golf VII 3/5 doors (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.4 TSI MultiFuel ~ 11.2012 - 03.2017 90KW/122CH CPVA

Volkswagen Golf VII 3/5 doors (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.4 TSI MultiFuel 12.2013 - ... 92KW/125CH CPVB
Volkswagen Golf VII 3/5 doors (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.5 TGl 11.2018 - ... 96KW/130CH DHFA
Volkswagen Golf VII 3/5 doors (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.5 TSI 05.2017 - 08.2020 96KW/130CH DPBA
Volkswagen Golf VII 3/5 doors (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.5 TSI 04.2017 - ... 110KW/150CH DPCA
Volkswagen Golf VII 3/5 doors (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.6 05.2014 - ... 81KW/110CH CWVA

Volkswagen Golf VII 3/5 doors (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.6 TDI 04.2013 - ... 66KW/90CH DDYB
Volkswagen Golf VII 3/5 doors (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.6 TDI 08.2012 - ... 77KW/105CH CLHA
Volkswagen Golf VII 3/5 doors (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.6 TDI 01.2013 - ... 81KW/110CH CXXB
Volkswagen Golf VII 3/5 doors (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.6 TDI 11.2016- ... 85KW/115CH DGTE
Volkswagen Golf VII 3/5 doors (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.6 TDI 4motion 11.2012 - ... 77KW/105CH CLHA
Volkswagen Golf VII 3/5 doors (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.6 TDI 4motion 01.2013 -... 81KW/110CH CXXB
Volkswagen Golf VII 3/5 doors (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 2.0 GTD 04.2013 - ... 135KW/184CH DIJGA
Volkswagen Golf VII 3/5 doors (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 2.0 GTI 11.2013 - ... 155KW/210CH CXCA
Volkswagen Golf VII 3/5 doors (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 2.0 GTI 04.2013 - ... 162KW/220CH CXCB
Volkswagen Golf VII 3/5 doors (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 2.0 GTI 04.2013 - ... 169KW/230CH CXDB
Volkswagen Golf VII 3/5 doors (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 2.0 GTI 03.2017 - ... 180KW/245CH DLBA
Volkswagen Golf VII 3/5 doors (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 2.0 GTI Clubsport  02.2016 - ... 195KW/265CH CIXE
Volkswagen Golf VII 3/5 doors (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 2.0 GTI Clubsport S 09.2016 - ... 228KW/310CH CJXG

Volkswagen Golf VII 3/5 doors (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 2.0 GTI TCR 11.2018 - 08.2020 213KW/290CH DNUC

Volkswagen Golf VII 3/5 doors (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 2.0 R 4motion 11.2013 - ... 206KW/280CH CIXB



Volkswagen Golf VIl 3/5 doors (5G1, BQ1, BE1,
Volkswagen Golf VII 3/5 doors (5G1, BQ1, BE1,
Volkswagen Golf VII 3/5 doors (5G1, BQ1, BE1,
Volkswagen Golf VII 3/5 doors (5G1, BQ1, BE1,
Volkswagen Golf VII 3/5 doors (5G1, BQ1, BE1,
Volkswagen Golf VII 3/5 doors (5G1, BQ1, BE1,
Volkswagen Golf VII 3/5 doors (5G1, BQ1, BE1,
Volkswagen Golf VII 3/5 doors (5G1, BQ1, BE1,
Volkswagen Golf VII 3/5 doors (5G1, BQ1, BE1,
Volkswagen Golf VII Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.0 TSI
Volkswagen Golf VII Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.0 TSI
Volkswagen Golf VII Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.0 TSI
Volkswagen Golf VII Variant (BAS5, BV5) 1.2 TSI
Volkswagen Golf VII Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.2 TSI
Volkswagen Golf VII Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.2 TSI
Volkswagen Golf VII Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.4 TGI
Volkswagen Golf VII Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.4 TSI
Volkswagen Golf VII Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.4 TSI
Volkswagen Golf VII Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.4 TSI

Volkswagen Golf VII Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.4 TSI

Volkswagen Golf VII Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.4 TSI MultiFuel04.2013 - ...

Volkswagen Golf VII Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.4 TSI MultiFuel05.2014 - ...

Volkswagen Golf VII Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.5 TGI
Volkswagen Golf VII Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.5 TSI
Volkswagen Golf VII Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.5 TSI

Volkswagen Golf VII Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.6

BE2) 2.0 R 4motion 12.2016 - ...
BE2) 2.0 R 4motion 11.2013 - ...
BE2) 2.0 R 4motion 12.2016 - ...
BE2) 2.0 TDI 11.2012 - ...

BE2) 2.0 TDI 08.2012 - ...

BE2) 2.0 TDI 08.2012 - 08.2020
BE2) 2.0 TDI 4motion 11.2012 - ...

BE2) e-Golf 03.2014 - 02.2017

BE2) e-Golf 12.2016 - ...
01.2017 - ... 63KW/86CH  DKLB
11.2016 - ... 81KW/110CH CHzC
05.2015 - ... 85KW/115CH DKRF
05.2013 - ... 63KW/86CH  CJZB
04.2013 - 08.2020 77KW/105CH

04.2014 - ... 81KW/110CH CYVB
CNG 09.2013 - ... 81KW/110CH
05.2013 - ... 90KW/122CH CXSA
05.2014 - ... 92KW/125CH CZCA
05.2013 - ... 103KW/140CH CHPA
05.2014 - ... 110KW/150CH CZDA
90KW/122CH

92KW/125CH

12.2018 - ... 96KW/131CH DHFA

07.2017 - 08.2020 96KW/130CH
04.2017 - ... 110KW/150CH DPCA

05.2014 - ... 81KW/110CH CWVA

213KW/290CH DNUC

221KW/300CH DNUE

228KW/310CH CJXG

81KW/110CH DFGB

105KW/143CH CRVC

110KW/150CH CRBC

110KW/150CH CRBC

85KW/115CH EAGA

100KW/136CH EBSA

CJZA

CPWA

CPVA

CPVB

DPBA



Volkswagen Golf VII Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.6 TDI 05.2013 - ... 66KW/90CH  DDYB
Volkswagen Golf VII Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.6 TDI 05.2013 - ... 77KW/105CH CLHA
Volkswagen Golf VII Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.6 TDI 05.2013 - ... 81KW/110CH CXXB
Volkswagen Golf VII Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.6 TDI 11.2016 - ... 85KW/115CH DGTE
Volkswagen Golf VII Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.6 TDI 4motion 05.2013 - ... 77KW/105CH CLHA
Volkswagen Golf VII Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.6 TDI 4motion 05.2013 - ... 81KW/110CH CXXB
Volkswagen Golf VII Variant (BA5, BV5) 2.0 GTD 01.2015 - ... 135KW/184CH DJGA
Volkswagen Golf VII Variant (BA5, BV5) 2.0 R 4motion  03.2015 - ... 206KW/280CH CIXB
Volkswagen Golf VII Variant (BA5, BV5) 2.0 R 4motion  12.2016 - ... 213KW/290CH DNUC
Volkswagen Golf VII Variant (BA5, BV5) 2.0 R 4motion  03.2015- ... 221KW/300CH DNUE
Volkswagen Golf VII Variant (BA5, BV5) 2.0 R 4motion 12.2016 - ... 228KW/310CH CJXG
Volkswagen Golf VII Variant (BA5, BV5) 2.0 TDI 05.2013 - ... 81KW/110CH DFGB
Volkswagen Golf VII Variant (BA5, BV5) 2.0 TDI 04.2013 - ... 110KW/150CH CRBC

Volkswagen Golf VII Variant (BA5, BV5) 2.0 TDI 4motion 04.2013 - 08.2020 110KW/150CH CRBC

Volkswagen Passat Alltrack (3G5, CB5) 1.4 TSI 4motion 05.2015 - ... 110KW/150CH CZEA
Volkswagen Passat Alltrack (3G5, CB5) 2.0 TDI 4motion 05.2015- ... 110KW/150CH DFEA
Volkswagen Passat Alltrack (3G5, CB5) 2.0 TDI 4motion 07.2015- ... 135KW/184CH CUPA
Volkswagen Passat Alltrack (3G5, CB5) 2.0 TDI 4motion 05.2015 - ... 140KW/190CH DDAA
Volkswagen Passat Alltrack (3G5, CB5) 2.0 TDI 4motion 05.2015 - ... 176KW/240CH CUAA
Volkswagen Passat Alltrack (3G5, CB5) 2.0 TSI 4motion 07.2015- ... 162KW/220CH CHHB
Volkswagen Passat Alltrack (3G5, CB5) 2.0 TSI 4motion 08.2018 - ... 200KW/272CH DNUA
Volkswagen Passat Berline (3G2, CB2) 1.4 GTE Hybrid  06.2015 - ... 160KW/218CH DGEB
Volkswagen Passat Berline (3G2, CB2) 1.4 TSI 11.2014 - ... 92KW/125CH CZCA
Volkswagen Passat Berline (3G2, CB2) 1.4 TSI 11.2014 - ... 110KW/150CH CZDA
Volkswagen Passat Berline (3G2, CB2) 1.4 TSI 4motion 02.2015 - ... 110KW/150CH CZEA

Volkswagen Passat Berline (3G2, CB2) 1.5 TSI  08.2018 - ... 110KW/150CH DPCA



Volkswagen Passat Berline (3G2, CB2) 1.6 TDI  08.2014 - ... 88KW/120CH DCXA
Volkswagen Passat Berline (3G2, CB2) 1.8 TSI  02.2015 - ... 132KW/180CH CJSA
Volkswagen Passat Berline (3G2, CB2) 2.0 TDI  11.2014 - ... 110KW/150CH DSRB
Volkswagen Passat Berline (3G2, CB2) 2.0 TDI  07.2015 - ... 135KW/184CH CUPA
Volkswagen Passat Berline (3G2, CB2) 2.0 TDI  11.2014 - ... 140KW/190CH DDAA
Volkswagen Passat Berline (3G2, CB2) 2.0 TDI (DBGB)  01.2016 - ... 81KW/110CH DFGB
Volkswagen Passat Berline (3G2, CB2) 2.0 TDI 4motion 08.2014 - ... 110KW/150CH DFEA
Volkswagen Passat Berline (3G2, CB2) 2.0 TDI 4motion 11.2014 - ... 140KW/190CH DDAA
Volkswagen Passat Berline (3G2, CB2) 2.0 TDI 4motion 08.2014 - ... 176KW/240CH CUAA
Volkswagen Passat Berline (3G2, CB2) 2.0 TSI  02.2015 - ... 162KW/220CH CXDA
Volkswagen Passat Berline (3G2, CB2) 2.0 TSI 4motion 09.2018 - ... 200KW/272CH DNUA
Volkswagen Passat Berline (3G2, CB2) 2.0 TSI 4motion 05.2015 - ... 206KW/280CH CJXA
Volkswagen Passat Variant (3G5, CB5) 1.4 GTE Hybrid  06.2015 - ... 160KW/218CH DGEB
Volkswagen Passat Variant (3G5, CB5) 1.4 TSI 11.2014 - ... 92KW/125CH CZCA
Volkswagen Passat Variant (3G5, CB5) 1.4 TSI  11.2014 - ... 110KW/150CH CZDA
Volkswagen Passat Variant (3G5, CB5) 1.4 TSI 4motion 02.2015- ... 110KW/150CH CZEA
Volkswagen Passat Variant (3G5, CB5) 1.5 TSI  08.2018 - ... 110KW/150CH DPCA
Volkswagen Passat Variant (3G5, CB5) 1.6 TDI  08.2014 - ... 88KW/120CH DCXA
Volkswagen Passat Variant (3G5, CB5) 1.8 TSI  02.2015 - ... 132KW/180CH CJSA
Volkswagen Passat Variant (3G5, CB5) 2.0 TDI  11.2014 - ... 110KW/150CH DSRB
Volkswagen Passat Variant (3G5, CB5) 2.0 TDI  07.2015 - ... 135KW/184CH CUPA
Volkswagen Passat Variant (3G5, CB5) 2.0 TDI  11.2014 - ... 140KW/190CH DDAA
Volkswagen Passat Variant (3G5, CB5) 2.0 TDI 4motion 08.2014 - ... 110KW/150CH DFEA
Volkswagen Passat Variant (3G5, CB5) 2.0 TDI 4motion 11.2014 - ... 140KW/190CH DDAA
Volkswagen Passat Variant (3G5, CB5) 2.0 TDI 4motion 08.2014 - ... 176KW/240CH CUAA

Volkswagen Passat Variant (3G5, CB5) 2.0 TSI  08.2014 - ... 162KW/220CH CXDA



Volkswagen Passat Variant (3G5, CB5) 2.0 TSI 4motion 09.2018 - ... 200KW/272CH DNUA

Volkswagen Passat Variant (3G5, CB5) 2.0 TSI 4motion 05.2015 - ... 206KW/280CH CJXA
Volkswagen T-Roc (A11) 1.0 TSI 07.2017 - ... 85KW/115CH CHZJ

Volkswagen T-Roc (A11) 1.5 TSI 11.2017 - ... 110KW/150CH DPCA

Volkswagen T-Roc (A11) 1.5 TSI 4motion 05.2018 - 11.2019 110KW/150CH DPCA
Volkswagen T-Roc (A11) 1.6 TDI1 03.2018 - ... 85KW/115CH DGTE

Volkswagen T-Roc (A11) 2.0 TDI1 03.2018 - ... 110KW/150CH DFFA

Volkswagen T-Roc (A11) 2.0 TDI 4motion 09.2017 - ... 110KW/150CH DFFA
Volkswagen T-Roc (A11) 2.0 TSI 4motion 07.2017 - ... 140KW/190CH DNNA
Volkswagen TIGUAN (AD1) 1.4 TSI 01.2016 - ... 92KW/125CH CZCA

Volkswagen TIGUAN (AD1) 1.4 TSI 05.2016 - ... 110KW/150CH CZDA

Volkswagen TIGUAN (AD1) 1.4 TSI 4motion 05.2016 - ... 110KW/150CH CZDA
Volkswagen TIGUAN (AD1) 1.6 TDI 05.2016 - ... 85KW/115CH DGDB

Volkswagen TIGUAN (AD1) 2.0 TDI 08.2016-...  81KW/110CH CYKC

Volkswagen TIGUAN (AD1) 2.0 TDI 05.2016-...  85KW/115CH DFGC

Volkswagen TIGUAN (AD1) 2.0 TDI 01.2016 - ... 110KW/150CH DFGA

Volkswagen TIGUAN (AD1) 2.0 TDI 4motion 01.2016 - ... 110KW/150CH DFGA
Volkswagen TIGUAN (AD1) 2.0 TDI 4motion 04.2016 - ... 140KW/190CH DFHA
Volkswagen TIGUAN (AD1) 2.0 TDI 4motion 05.2016 - ... 176KW/240CH CUAA
Volkswagen TIGUAN (AD1) 2.0 TSI 4motion 01.2016 - ... 132KW/180CH CZPA
Volkswagen TIGUAN (AD1) 2.0 TSI 4motion 06.2016 - ... 162KW/220CH CHHB
Volkswagen TIGUAN (AD1) 2.0 TSI 4motion 09.2018 - ... 169KW/230CH DKTA
Volkswagen Tiguan Allspace (BW2) 1.4 TSI 06.2017 - ... 110KW/150CH CZDA
Volkswagen Tiguan Allspace (BW2) 1.4 TSI E100 Flex 07.2017 - ... 110KW/150CH CWLA
Volkswagen Tiguan Allspace (BW2) 2.0 TDI 06.2017 - ... 110KW/150CH DFGA

Volkswagen Tiguan Allspace (BW2) 2.0 TDI 4motion 06.2017 - ... 110KW/150CH DFGA



Volkswagen Tiguan Allspace (BW2) 2.0 TDI 4motion 06.2017 - ... 140KW/190CH DFHA

Volkswagen Tiguan Allspace (BW2) 2.0 TDI 4motion 06.2017 - ... 176KW/240CH CUAA
Volkswagen Tiguan Allspace (BW2) 2.0 TSI 04.2017 - ... 137KW/186CH DTEA
Volkswagen Tiguan Allspace (BW2) 2.0 TSI 4motion 03.2017 - ... 132KW/180CH DGVA
Volkswagen Tiguan Allspace (BW2) 2.0 TSI 4motion 04.2017 - ... 137KW/186CH DTEA
Volkswagen Tiguan Allspace (BW2) 2.0 TSI 4motion 07.2017 - ... 162KW/220CH DNIJA
Volkswagen Touran (5T1) 1.2 TSI 05.2015 - ... 81KW/110CH CYVB

Volkswagen Touran (5T1) 1.4 TSI 05.2015 - ... 110KW/150CH CZDA

Volkswagen Touran (5T1) 1.5 TSI 11.2018 - ... 110KW/150CH DPCA

Volkswagen Touran (5T1) 1.6 TDI 05.2015 - 05.2016 81KW/110CH CRKB
Volkswagen Touran (5T1) 1.6 TDI 05.2016 - ... 85KW/115CH DGDA

Volkswagen Touran (5T1) 1.8 TSI 11.2015- ... 132KW/180CH CJSA

Volkswagen Touran (5T1) 2.0 TDI 11.2015-... 81KW/110CH DFEB

Volkswagen Touran (5T1) 2.0 TDI 05.2015 - ... 110KW/150CH DFEA

Volkswagen Touran (5T1) 2.0 TDI 11.2015 - 07.2019 140KW/190CH DFHA



